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Date Opponent Facility Time  
 

November 10 (Wednesday) NC School of Science & Math RMA Campus 6:30 pm 

November 12 (Friday) Bethany Community School Bethany Community campus 7:00 pm 

November 16 (Tuesday) Eno River Academy RMA Campus 7:00 pm 

November 17 (Wednesday) Uwharrie Charter Academy Uwharrie Charter campus 7:30 pm 

November 19 (Friday) Grace Christian School (Sanford) Grace Christian campus 7:30 pm 

November 23 (Tuesday) Bartlett Yancey High School RMA Campus 7:00 pm 

November 30 (Tuesday) Cornerstone Charter Academy Cornerstone campus 7:00 pm 

December 3 (Friday) Bethany Community School HOMECOMING RMA Campus 7:00 pm 

December 7 (Tuesday) Roxboro Community School Roxboro Community campus 7:00 pm 

December 10 (Friday) Cornerstone Charter Academy RMA Campus 7:00 pm 

December 17 (Friday) Research Triangle Academy RMA Campus 7:00 pm 

December 21 & 22 Graham Christmas Tournament Graham High School campus TBA 

January 4 (Tuesday) Burlington Christian Academy RMA Campus 7:00 pm 

January 5 (Wednesday) Graham High School RMA Campus 7:00 pm 

January 11 (Tuesday) Woods Charter School* RMA Campus 7:00 pm 

January 12 (Wednesday) Uwharrie Charter Academy RMA Campus 7:00 pm 

January 14 (Friday) Clover Garden School* RMA Campus 7:00 pm 

January 18 (Tuesday) Southern Wake Academy* Southern Wake campus 6:00 pm 

January 21 (Friday) Triangle Math & Science Academy* Millbrook Exchange Community Ctr 6:00 pm 

January 25 (Tuesday) Chatham Charter School* RMA Campus 7:00 pm 

January 26 (Wednesday) Bartlett Yancey High School (postponed) Bartlett Yancey campus 6:00 pm 

January 28 (Friday) Woods Charter School* Woods Charter campus 6:00 pm 

February 2 (Wednesday) Clover Garden School* Clover Garden campus 7:30 pm 

February 4 (Friday) Southern Wake Academy* RMA Campus 7:00 pm 

February 8 (Tuesday) Triangle Math & Science Academy* RMA Campus 7:00 pm 

February 10 (Thursday) Chatham Charter School* Chatham Charter campus 6:00 pm 

February 14-18 Conference Tournament TBA TBA 

 
* Conference Games / Home Games are in bold Away Game Locations on reverse side 
 

River Mill Academy 
Varsity Boys Basketball 

Winter 2021-2022 



 
 
Head Coach:  R. Clay Jones 
Email:  rjones@rivermill-academy.org   
 

 
River Mill Academy 

235 Cheeks Lane 
Graham, NC  27253 

 
School Phone:  336.229.0909 § School Fax:  336.228.9941 

www.rivermill-academy.org 

 
 

Keep up with schedule changes on TeamApp. 
Available on the web at www.teamapp.com  

or on Google Play and Apple App Store. 
Search for River Mill Jags. 

 

 
 
Away Game Locations: 
 
Bartlett Yancey High School 
466 E. Main Street 
Yanceyville, NC  27379 
 
Bethany Community School 
1288 Hudson Road 
Summerfield, NC  27358 
 
Chatham Charter School 
2200 Hamp Stone Road 
Siler City, NC  27344 
 
Clover Garden School 
2454 Altamahaw Union Ridge Road 
Burlington, NC  27217 
 
Cornerstone Charter Academy 
7800 Airport Center Drive 
Greensboro, NC  27409 
 
Grace Christian School 
2601 Jefferson Davis Hwy 
Sanford, NC  27332 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Graham High School 
903 Trollinger Road 
Graham, NC  27253 
 
Roxboro Community School 
115 Lake Drive 
Roxboro, NC  27573 
 
Southern Wake Academy 
5108 Old Powell Road 
Holly Springs, NC  27540 
 
Triangle Math & Science Academy 
Millbrook Exchange Community Center 
1905 Spring Forest Road 
Raleigh, NC  27615 
 
Uwharrie Charter School 
5326 US Hwy 220 Business South 
Asheboro, NC  27205 
 
Woods Charter School 
160 Woodland Grove Lane 
Chapel Hill, NC  27516 
 
 
 

 
Central Tar Heel Conference 1A: 
Chatham Charter School 
Clover Garden School 
River Mill Academy 
Southern Wake Academy 
Triangle Math and Science 
Woods Charter School 

 


